Unex Technology Corporation
886-3-6578188
Subject to change without notice.  Ver. 0.93- 20210114 spec 1/13
SOM-301E
Information Sheet
DSRC-V2X mPCIe System-On-Module,

Information Sheet | SOM-301E
Subject to change without notice.  Ver. 0.93- 20210114 spec 13/13
Ordering Information:
SOM-301E V2X mPCIe System-On-Module, ITS-G5 stack, V2Xcast®
SOM-301E-KIT SOM-301E kit: 1 SOM-301E, 2 DSRC antenna (FAKRA Z), 2 MHF-to-FAKRA Z cable, 1
GNSS antenna (FAKRA C), 1 MHF-to-FAKRA C cable, 1 Molex Pico-Lock 7-pin cable
Other Recommended Modules:
SOM-301U V2X mPCIe System-On-Module, IEEE 1609 WAVE protocol stack, V2Xcast®
SOM-301U-KIT SOM-301U kit: 1 SOM-301U, 2 DSRC antenna (FAKRA Z), 2 MHF-to-FAKRA Z cable, 1
GNSS antenna (FAKRA C), 1 MHF-to-FAKRA C cable, 1 Molex Pico-Lock 7-pin cable